Utility Usage
Morris County

Utilities paid during the month of May 2022

Gas:
Department
Precinct 3
Jail
Courthouse

Water:
Department

Courthouse

Jail

Annex

Water :
Department

Precinct 1

Precinct 2

Water:
Department
precinct 4

Electric:
Department
Precinct 2
Precinct 2
Precinct 2
precinct 2

Electric:
Department

Courthouse
Precinct 3

Precinct 4
Jail

Courthouse

Extension

Annex sign
Annex 3

Annex 4

Radic Tower
Precinct 1

Centerpoint
Facility
Barn

City of Daingerfield
Facility

Bi-County
Facility

sub-courthouse

sub-courthouse

Tri-Special Utility
Facility
barn

Bowie- Cass
Facility
sub-courthouse
new shop
old shap
security light

AEP-SWEPCO
Facility

storage-205 Jeff
barn

barn

Cason Courthouse

Coverage Period
4/14-5/16/22
04/14-05/16/22
04/14-05/16/22

Coverage Period
april
april
april

Coverage Period
3/2-4/1/22
3/7-4/1/22

Coverage Period
3/22-4/21/22

Coverage Period
04/16-05/18/22
04/16-05/18/22
04/16-05/18/23
04/16-05/18/23

Coverage Period

04/14-05/13/22
04/07-05/09/22

04/15-05/15/22
04/13-05/12/22

04/19-05/14/22

04/19-05/14/22

04/13-05/13/22
04/19-05/14/22

04/19-05/14/22

04/14-05/13/22
04/19-05/14/22

reading prior reading
6529 6528
24003 23630
36470 36470
reading prior reading
3132.3 3126.6
28256.5 28187.7
863.1 861.7
reading prior reading
832 828
1040 1036
reading prior reading
30120 29880
reading prior reading
18688 18688
25656 25520
2663 2640
reading prior reading
3417 3378
43434 48146
37936 37648
3186 2999
435596 43460
100340 100267
9538 9476
38748 38233
162837 159404
59585 55082
25122 24522

usage

373

usage
5.7
68.8
1.4

usage
400
400

usage
240

usage

136
23

usage

38
288

288
22440

10880

73

62
515

3433

507
600

Costs
41.84
281.29
51.68

Costs
$41.43

$401.80
$66.00

Costs
$32.60
$35.12

Costs
$28.72

Costs
$27.00
$46.55
$57.03
$34.00

Costs

$18.96
57.58

$70.03
$2,108.56

$1,503.68

$24.81

$21.81
$75.34

$527.36

$73.86
$174.48



