Utility Usage Morris County

Utilities paid during the month of May 2022

Gas:	Centerpoint					
Department	Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage	Costs
Precinct 3	Barn	4/14-5/16/22	6529	6528	1	41.84
Jail		04/14-05/16/22	24003	23630	373	281.29
Courthouse		04/14-05/16/22	36470	36470	0	51.68
Courtinouse		04,14 03,10,22	20,70	2011.0		
Water:	City of Daingerfield					
Department	Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage	Costs
Courthouse		april	3132.3	3126.6	5.7	\$41.43
Jail		april	28256.5	28187.7	68.8	\$401.80
Annex		april	863.1	861.7	1.4	\$66.00
				8		
Water:	Bi-County					Costs
Department	Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage 400	\$32.60
Precinct 1	sub-courthouse	3/2-4/1/22	832	828		//#C===C=#
Precinct 2	sub-courthouse	3/7-4/1/22	1040	1036	400	\$35.12
Water:	Tri-Special Utility					
Department	Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage	Costs
precinct 4	barn	3/22-4/21/22	30120	29880	240	\$28.72
Electric:	Bowie- Cass					
Department	Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage	Costs
Precinct 2	sub-courthouse	04/16-05/18/22	18688	18688	0	\$27.00
Precinct 2	new shop	04/16-05/18/22	25656	25520	136	\$46.55
Precinct 2	old shop	04/16-05/18/23	2663	2640	23	\$57.03
precinct 2	security light	04/16-05/18/23				\$34.00
Electric:	AEP-SWEPCO					
Department	Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage	Costs
C	205 leff	04/14-05/13/22	3417	3379	38	\$18.96
Courthouse	storage-205 Jeff		48434	48146	288	57.58
Precinct 3	barn	04/07-05/09/22	40434	40140	200	37.30
Precinct 4	barn	04/15-05/15/22	37936	37648	288	\$70.03
Jail		04/13-05/12/22	3186	2999	22440	\$2,108.56
		04/19-05/14/22	43596	43460	0 10880	\$1,503.68
Courthouse		04/19-03/14/22	43330	45400	0	\$1,505.00
		0.4/4.0.05/4.4/00	100240	100267	73	\$24.81
Extension		04/19-05/14/22	100340	100267	0	\$24.01
Annex sign		04/13-05/13/22	9538	9476	62	\$21.81
Annex 3		04/19-05/14/22	38748	38233	515	\$75.34
, annex o				300 CONTROL OF THE PARTY OF THE	0	ation of the selection
Annex 4		04/19-05/14/22	162837	159404	3433	\$527.36
					0	
Radio Tower		04/14-05/13/22	59589	59082	507	\$73.86
Precinct 1	Cason Courthouse	04/19-05/14/22	25122	24522	600	\$174.48
					0	